Zones 1, 2, 21 and 22
| www.atexdelvalle.comatex@atexdelvalle.com
EX JUNCTION BOXES IP67
1.21
| www.atexdelvalle.comatex@atexdelvalle.com
4EX JUNCTION BOXES IP67

INTERNAL
FUND
USEFUL
-F-
LATERAL AREA
MACHINABILITY PANEL
MEASURES
-GxH-
WEIGHT
(Kg)
VOLUME
(m3)
DOOR SIDE
GEO909080EX67 90 90 80 39,6 39,6 61,4 26x26 60x33,8 0,71 0,001
GEO209080EX67 200 90 80 149,6 39,6 61,4 136x26 170x33,8 144x34 1,32 0,003
GEO101615EX67 100 160 150 49,6 109,6 131,4 36x96 70x103,8 44x104 1,55 0,004
GEO202015EX67 200 200 150 149,6 149,6 131,4 136x136 170x103,8 144x144 2,78 0,009
GEO202520EX67 200 250 200 149,6 199,6 181,4 136x186 170x153,8 144x194 3,7 0,015
GEO303020EX67 300 300 200 249,6 249,6 181,4 236x236 270x153,8 244x244 5,77 0,025
GEO304030EX67 300 400 300 249,6 349,6 281,4 236x336 270x253,8 244x344 8,51 0,047
GEO404030EX67 400 400 300 349,6 349,6 281,4 336x336 370x253,8 344x344 10,47 0,061
GEO606040EX67 600 600 400 549,6 549,6 381,4 536x536 570x353,8 544x544 22,05 0,171
GEO808040EX67 800 800 400 749,6 749,6 381,4 673x673 770x353,8 744x744 36,39 0,296
GEO101050EX67 1000 1000 500 949,6 949,6 481,4 873x873 970x453,8 944x944 64,16 0,562
GEO101070EX67 1000 1000 700 949,6 949,6 681,4 873x873 970x653,8 944x945 76 0,774
GEO101080EX67 1000 1000 800 949,6 949,6 781,4 873x873 970x753,8 944x946 80 0,880
GEO101010EX67 1000 1000 1000 946,6 949,6 981,4 873x873 970x953,8 944x947 90 1,093
Version: Norm UL Add “UL” to reference. Ex. “GEO101010EXUL”
ATEX JUNCTION BOX IP67GEOEX SERIES
5

mm²
10
mm²
16
mm²
35
mm²
70
mm²
95
mm²
120
mm²
240
mm²
GEOTB111190EX67 1 110 110 90 6 5 5 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- --
GEOTB161190EX67 1 160 110 90 15 13 10 8 -- -- -- -- -- -- --
GEOTB111690EX67 1 110 160 90 15 13 10 8 -- -- -- -- -- -- --
GEOTB261112EX67 1 260 110 120 30 25 20 18 13 -- -- -- -- -- --
GEOTB112612EX67 1 110 260 120 30 25 20 18 13 -- -- -- -- -- --
GEOTB202012EX67 2 200 200 120 60 50 45 40 30 15 8 -- -- -- --
GEOTB252515EX67 2 250 250 150 80 75 60 50 40 30 20 15 15 -- --
GEOTB302015EX67 2 300 200 150 100 90 70 55 50 35 25 15 15 -- --
GEOTB203015EX67 2 200 300 150 100 90 70 55 50 35 25 15 15 -- --
GEOTB303015EX67 3 300 300 150 110 100 80 65 60 41 35 25 25 -- --
GEOTB404017EX67 3 400 400 170 145 130 100 75 60 50 40 35 30 -- --
GEOTB505017EX67 3 500 500 170 170 150 100 75 60 50 40 35 35 30 30
GEOTB606017EX67 4 600 600 170 200 160 100 75 60 50 40 40 35 30 30
IP67TERBOX SERIESEX TERMINAL & JUNCTION BOX
TURNKEY PROJECTS
Options available include sizes, colours,
types of connection among others. As we